2014 Al Galatte Invite

Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School Saturday December 06,2014
Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Lincoln Way Co-Op 18.100 » 16.050 « 17.000 » 18.000 o 69.150
2 Barrington 17.750 o 17.300 « 17.250 » 16.700 69.000
3 Prospect 16.600 ¢ 16.450 ¢ 17.450 @ 17.650 @ 68.150
4 Schaumburg 16.500 ¢ 17.300 ¢y 15.300 ¢ 17.950 o 67.050
5 Lake Park 17.575 o 16.000  16.450  16.400 ¢ 66.425
6 Conant 17.200 @ 14.700 4y 15.700 5 17.000 @ 64.600
7 Carmel"' ) 17.200 @ 15600 @y 12.800 ¢y 17.850 @ 63.450
8 Glenbrook North 15.350 uy 15.750  15.550 s 16.750 @ 63.400 -
9 Buffalo Grove 16.350 g 15.850 @ 14.800 1y 15.350 w3 62.350
10 RO”II’]g Meadows 16.050 @y 15.350 (;2) 15.200 o 15.150 a4 61.750
11 Lake Forest 17.050 ¢ 15750 @ 13.100 ¢z 15.650 o 61.550
12 Oak Park / River Forest 15700 gy 15700 o 14.300 @y 15.650 qo 61.350
13 Deerfield 16.750 » 12.650 w9 15.500 »n 14.250 s 59.150
14 Stevenson 15.950 «» 16.000 8.750 un 15.600 iy 56.300
15 Hoffman Estates 14.100 an 12.800 @s: 11.300 4y 16.700 @ 54.900
16 Elk Grove 15.000 49 8.650 @n 12.000 (14 «14.850 @5 50.500

17 nghland Park 15.250 ¢ 13100 4y 10400 @s 5.100 43.850




2014 Al Galatte Invite

Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School Saturday December 06,2014
Vault Order of Finish
Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Molly Blanke * . Barrington 0.00 9.350
2 Abi Stepien . Lincoln Way Co-Op 0.00 9,100
3 Jesse-Lee VandenEykel | . Lake Park 0.00 9.050
4 Una Farrell _ . Lincoln Way Co-Op 0.00 9.000
5 Kelly Gustafson - . Carmel 0.00 8.950
6 Mariana Vazquez . Conant 0.00 8.700
7 Anika Boyd . Lake Forest 0.00 8.650
8 Rachel Fischer , . Lake Park 0.00 8.525
9 Daha Kiszkowski . Schaumburg 0.00 8.500
9 Alyssa Paronia . Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.500
9 Gina Massa . Conant 0.00 8.500
12 Natalie Schulmarf . Stevenson 0.00 8.450
13 Michela Emmerich . Deerfield 0.00 8.400
13 Tabby Jeffers . Lake Forest 0.00 8.400
13 Jada Jones . Barrington 0.00 8.400
13 Olivia Sullo . Prospect . 0.00 8.400
17 Katie Marquardt . Deerfield 0.00 8.350
18 Madison Graff . Carmel 0.00 8.250
19 Maddie Marx . Prospect 0.00 8.200
20 Margret Morgan . Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.150
21 Avery Spitz . Highland Park 0.00 8.050
22 Meagan Horwath . Schaumburg 0.00 8.000
23 Sophia Kiessling . Oak Park / River Forest 0.00 7.900
23 Jenna Manos . Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.900
25 Nicole Woodhead . Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.850
26 Violet Allschied . Oak Park / River Forest L e 0.00 7.800
26 Emily Garti . Glenbrook North ) 0.00 7.800
28 Idania Benitez . Elk Grove 0.00 7.700
29 Janet Martinez . Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.600
30 ‘. Shayna Ungerleider . Glenbrook North 0.00 7.550
31 Katie Chang . Stevenson 0.00 7.500
32 Estralleta Rodriguez . Elk Grove 0.00 7.300
33 Maydeli Campos . Highland Park 0.00 7.200
34 Elizabeth Fritz . Hoffman Estates 0.00 6.500
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Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School

Place

WO ~NODDNAWUN~-

Uneven Parallel

Name
Kseniya Kisleva
Alyona Jochaniewcz
Samantha Panther
Catherine Poland
Mikayla Webb
Hayley Nilles
Katie Brownlee
Diandra Duenser
Victoria Zervos
Antonia Durnil
Jessica Pasquesi

Jane Williams » -

Maddie Boldt
Jena Schneider
Chloe Capuder

Samantha Sansweet
Linnae Capuder
Kara Auchstetter

Bailey Bloom

Emily Ruby
Sara Rossman
Victoria Teregulova
Brittany Ullrich
Colleen Kadowaki
Alyssa Bellows
Jennifer Kokotis

Emily Aronin

Laney Swibel
Alia Bongiorno

Katie Oswald

Aliana Velick

Marie Lange
Niki Perbohner

Hailey Bantoz

2014 Al Galatte Invite

Yr.

School
Barrington
Oak Park / River Forest
Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Stevenson
Barrington
Glenbrook North
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Carmel
Lake Forest
Prospect
Prospect
Lincoln Way Co-Op
Lake Park
Deerfield
Lake Park
Lincoln Way Co-Op
Conant
Buffalo Grove
Lake Forest
Stevenson
Glenbrook North
Carmel
Hoffman Estates
Rolling Meadows
Highland Park
Oak Park / River Forest
Conant
Elk Grove
Highland Park
Hoffman Estates

Deerfield
Elk Grove

Saturday December 06,2014

Bars Order of Finish

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
8.850
8.800
8.700
8.600
8.600
8.450
8.400
8.350
8.350
8.300
8.250
8.250
8.200
8.150
8.050
7.950
7.950
7.900
7.800
7.500
7.500
7.400
7.350
7.300
7.000
7.000
6.950
6.900
6.900
6.200
6.150
5.800
4.700
2.450




2014 Al Galatte Invite

Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School Saturday December 06,2014

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Kelly Johnston . Rolling Meadows 0.00 9.200
Ali Kelly . Conant 0.00 8.900

3 Maddie Larock . Prospect 0.00 8.800
4 Abigail Hasanov . Barrington 0.00 8.750
5 Abby Seliga . Lincoln Way Co-Op 0.00 8.700
6 Olivia Gonzalez . Prospect 0.00 8.650
7 Kelly Zehnder . Lake Park 0.00 8.600
8 Morgan Eisenhauer . Barrington 0.00 8.500
9 Shelby Wiktor . Lincoln Way Co-Op 0.00 8.300
10 Alex Michalak . Glenbrook North 0.00 8.200
11 Rachel Krengel . Deerfield 0.00 8.100
12 Alyssa Legarreta? . Carmel 0.00 7.900
13 Marissa DiBenedetto . Lake Park 0.00 7.850
14 Kara Tyner . Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.800
15 Mikayla Vogt . Schaumburg 0.00 7.700
16 Alyssa Kiszka . Schaumburg 0.00 7.600
17 Isabel Beebe . Oak Park / River Forest 0.00 7.500
18 Emily Berlin . Deerfield 0.00 7.400
19 Jordyn Purdy ; Glenbrook North 0.00 7.350
20 Melanie Goldfarb . Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.000
21 Riley Patnode . Qak Park / River Forest 0.00 6.800
21 Kelly Czerpak . Conant 0.00 6.800
23 Grace Hogan . Lake Forest 0.00 6.600
24 Laura Blake . Lake Forest 0.00 6.500
24 Anna Bonder . Elk Grove 0.00 6.500
26 Ellie Maites . Highland Park -’ 0.00 6.300
27 Sabrina Bitre . Hoffihan Estates T 0.00 6.000
27 Colleen Peterson . Rolling Meadows 0.00 6.000
29 Sandi Cruz . Elk Grove 0.00 5.500
30 . Julia Cheng . Hoffman Estates 0.00 5.300
3 Anna Osowski . Carme! 0.00 4.900
32 Mya Medjes . Stevenson 0.00 4.400
33 Emily Krolak . Stevenson 0.00 4.350
34 Victoria Borys . Highland Park 0.00 4,100
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Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School

Place
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

2014 Al Galatte Invite

Saturday December 06,2014

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Sammi Lococo
Megan Donner
Jasminka Sabic
Elizabeth Shank

Jalyn Hobbs
Alison Janega
Tara Schumann
Mallory Winter
Jessica Muza
Bridget Shanahan
Caroline Blankfield

Angel Skuse *
Natalie Weeks
Daniella Pellegrino
Gabi Panlaqui
Rosie Barros
Isabelle Samson
Isabella Ostrowski
Emma Hoshino
Kelly Lazar
Chelsey Aguilar
Claire Marousek
Megan Wardeberg

Morgan Niecikowski

Olivia Skewski

Sidney Blantz-Enright

Elyse Emerzian
Hannah Lim
Helen Baca
Sami Scheck
Maggie Wickmann
Jalyssa Mercado
Victoria McGlinn

Yr.

School
Carmel
Prospect
Hoffman Estates
Stevenson
Lincoln Way Co-Op
Schaumburg
Barrington
Lincoln Way Co-Op
Schaumburg
Conant
Glenbrook North
Elk Grove
Oak Park / River Forest
Lake Park
Carmel
Prospect
Buffalo Grove
Conant
l.ake Forest
Glenbrook North
lL.ake Park
Barrington
Lake Forest
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Hoffman Estates
Deerfield
Buffalo Grove
Oak Park / River Forest
Deerfield
Stevenson
Elk Grove
Highland Park

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

- 0.00
- 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.450
9.350
9.300
9.200
9.050
9.025
9.000
8.950
8.925
8.900 -
8.800
8.600
8.550
8.450
8.400
8.300
8.150
8.100
8.000
7.950
7.950
7.700
7.650
7.600
7.550
7.400
7.250
7.200
7.100
7.000
6.400
6.250
5.100



